
 
MOVING satellite event, September 18th 2017, Ljubljana (Cankarjev dom) 

 

Technologies for OER and Open Education; European projects showcase session.  

Building society’s capacity to access, reuse and share OER. 

 

11:30-

13:00 

11:30-

12:00 

 

Dr. Vasileios Mezaris (CERTH): 

Welcome & "Video understanding and 

search technologies for OER" 

MOVING project 

http://moving-project.eu/ 

[tech oriented] 

12:00-

12:30 

Dr. Iacopo Vagliano (ZBW):  

"A showcase for the MOVING 

platform: search and advanced 

visualization of OER"  

12:30-

13:00 

Prof. dr. Thomas Köhler (TUD):  

"OER and the need for new approaches 

in organizational and institutional 

development"  

 

13:00-14:30                                              LUNCH  

15:00-

16:00 

15:00-

15:30 

 

Marko Grobelnik (JSI): 

"Machine Learning, OER and Data 

Science Job" 
EDSA project 

http://edsa-project.eu/ 

[tech oriented] 
15:30-

16:00 

Dr. Inna Novalija (JSI):  

"Smart Learning with European Data 

Science Academy" 

 

16:00-16:30                                         COFFEE BREAK  

16:30-

18:00 

16:30-

17:15 

"OER and 

Open 

Teacher 

Training 

in Spain" 

 

Felix Serrano (INTEF): 

"PROCOMUN;  

The Learning Adventure; 

Teacher Training, OER 

generation and 

management in Spain" INTEF 

http://educalab.es/en/home 

[content oriented] 

17:15-

18:00 

Miguel Angel Pereira 

(INTEF): 

"EDIA Project, 

OER to change the way of 

learning in Schools, 

ExeLearning: Open Source 

OER authoring 

application" 
 

The MOVING project has received funding from the European Union’s Horizon 2020 research and 

innovation programme under grant agreement No 693092. 

 

http://moving-project.eu/
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http://educalab.es/en/home

