

MOVING satellite event, September 18<sup>th</sup> 2017, Ljubljana (Cankarjev dom)

Technologies for OER and Open Education; European projects showcase session. Building society's capacity to access, reuse and share OER.

	1	1		
11:30- 13:00	11:30- 12:00 12:00- 12:30	Dr. Vasileios Mezaris (CERTH): Welcome & "Video understanding and search technologies for OER"  Dr. Iacopo Vagliano (ZBW): "A showcase for the MOVING platform: search and advanced visualization of OER"  Prof. dr. Thomas Köhler (TUD): "OER and the need for new approaches		MOVING project <a href="http://moving-project.eu/">http://moving-project.eu/</a> [tech oriented]
	12:30- 13:00		izational and institutional development"	
13:00-14:30			LUNCH	
15:00- 16:00	15:00- 15:30	Marko Grobelnik (JSI): "Machine Learning, OER and Data Science Job" Dr. Inna Novalija (JSI):		EDSA project <a href="http://edsa-project.eu/">http://edsa-project.eu/</a>
	15:30- 16:00	"Smart Learning with European Data Science Academy"		[tech oriented]
16:00-16:30	6:00-16:30 COFFEE BREAK			
16:30- 18:00	16:30- 17:15	"OER and Open Teacher Training in Spain"	Felix Serrano (INTEF):  "PROCOMUN; The Learning Adventure; Teacher Training, OER generation and management in Spain"	
	17:15- 18:00		Miguel Angel Pereira (INTEF): "EDIA Project, OER to change the way of learning in Schools, ExeLearning: Open Source OER authoring application"	

The MOVING project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme under grant agreement No 693092.

